14.00

14:30

15:15

16:00

17:15

18:30

19:00

20:00

21:00

23.00

- JSouth Baltic
PROGRAMME

Part-financed by the European Union

Registration and Welcome

by/ Charlotte Vinding, MarTech LNG/Maritime Development Center

of Europe

From Design to Delivery
by/Anders @rgard Hansen, Managing Director OSK- Ship Tech A/S

Fjordlines — Powered by LNG
by/ Morten Larsen, Technical & Nautical Director, Fjordline

First Danish LNG Harbour?
by/ Jens Kirketerp Jensen, Managing Director, Hirtshals Harbour

Guided tour at Hirtshals Harbour

Practical info about bunkering and boarding MS Stavangerfjord
Experiencing a LNG Bunkering Operation

Introduction to the bunkering session “Handling LNG”

by/ Fjordline

Guided tour on board MS Stavangerfjord

Dinner& Networking

End of day 1
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TIME & PLACE
17" of SEPTEMBER 2013

Nordsgen Oceanarium
Willemoesvej 2
9850 Hirtshals

Hirtshals Harbour
Norgeskajen 11
9850 Hirtshals

REGISTRATION

Please register by your national
partner or by sending an email to
cvi@maritimecenter.dk no later
than the 1% of AUGUST 2013.

The study visit will come at a cost
of EUR 600.00 excl. of travel to
and from Hirtshals.

Please note that only a limited
number of participants will be
possible.

FURTHER INFORMATION

MarTech LNG
Charlotte Vinding
cvi@maritimecenter.dk


mailto:cvi@maritimecenter.dk

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:15-15:15

11:15-15.15

15:15

15:45

16:15
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Registration and Coffee

Welcome
by/ Andrius Sutnikas, MarTech LNG/Klaipeda Science & Technology
Park

Experiences from the Norwegian harbours
Arnt Einer Litsheim, Norske Havne

LNG as a Strategic Harbour Service
by/ David Ottesen, Managing Director, Risavika Havn

LNG Bunkering — From idea to operations
Opportunities and challenges in getting LNG to the harbour
by/ Dag Lilletvedt , CEO, Liquiline Group

An LNG Terminal in operation

About the establishment of the LNG Terminal at Stavanger and an
introduction to the guided tour at a LNG Terminal

by/ Gunnar Helmen, KA Manager, SKANGASS, NO

4 Guided tours at the SKANGASS LNG Terminal

B2B meetings

Safety & Public Perception
by/ Jean-Baptiste Berthomieu, Consultant Safety & Asset, DNV
Maritime and Oil & Gas

Safety & Bunkering

by/ Lasse Karlsen, Technical Director, Norwegian Maritime Authority

Facilitation of the way ahead for LNG and the EU perspective.
by/ Mogens Schrgder Bech, Danish Maritime Authority

EUSBSR
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(European Regional Development Fund)

TIME & PLACE
18™ of SEPTEMBER 2013

Risavika Harbor
Kontinentalveien 31
4056 Tananger

REGISTRATION

Please register by your national
partner or by sending an email to
cvi@maritimecenter.dk no later
than the 1% of AUGUST 2013.

The study visit will come at a cost
of EUR 600.00 excl. of travel to
and from Hirtshals.

Please note that only a limited
number of participants will be
possible.

FURTHER INFORMATION

MarTech LNG
Charlotte Vinding
cvi@maritimecenter.dk


mailto:cvi@maritimecenter.dk

17:15

18:00

20:00

21:00

21:05

07.00

Shipping and Bunkering solutions
by/ Jevgenijj Petrov, Sales Director Renewable Energy, Offshore Oil &
Gas, Fiskestrand BLRT

LNG - a driver for innovation
by/ Urmas Lepik, Senior Adviser, Baltics, Innovation Norway

Boarding MS Stavangerfjord/Return to Hirtshals Denmark
Dinner & Networking

Thank you & See you soon
by/Charlotte Vinding

Arrival to Hirtshals Harbour

o EUSBSR
- ]?ﬁ o EU STRATEGY

Part-financed by the European Union

PROGRAMME v FOR THE BALTIC

SEA REGION

(European Regional Development Fund)



