STUDY VISIT TO STAVANGER, NORWAY TO EXPLORE LNG



LNG is one of the solutions available to the shipping industry to comply with new IMO regulations coming into force by January 2015. The EU cross-border project "MarTech LNG" aims at fostering LNG development in the South Baltic Sea Region (SBSR) and supporting the cooperation and knowledge transfer between the key LNG stakeholders involved. Norway has solid experience with the LNG infrastructure and supply chain, thus it is only natural to seek inspiration and knowledge from the Norwegian experience on how an environmental challenge is turned into a viable business case. The MarTech LNG project is bringing together the relevant business and knowledge stakeholders of the SBS Region to experience LNG at first hand.

PROGRAMME DAY 1: 17th of SEPTEMBER 2013 AT NORDSØEN OCEANIUM/HIRTSHALS HARBOUR/ MS STAVANGERFJORD

14.00	Registration and Welcome by/ Charlotte Vinding, MarTech LNG/Maritime Development Center of Europe		
14:30	From Design to Delivery by/Anders Ørgård Hansen, Managing Director OSK- Ship Tech A/S		
15:15	Fjordlines – Powered by LNG by/ Morten Larsen, Technical & Nautical Director, Fjordline		
16:00	First Danish LNG Harbour? by/ Jens Kirketerp Jensen, Managing Director, Hirtshals Harbour		
16:40	Coffee Break & Networking		
17:15	Guided tour at Hirtshals Harbour		
18:30	Practical info about bunkering and boarding MS Stavangerfjord		
19:00	Experiencing a LNG Bunkering Operation Introduction to the bunkering session "Handling LNG" by/ Fjordline		
20:00	Guided tour on board MS Stavangerfjord		
21:00	Dinner& Networking		
23.00	End of day 1		



Part-financed by the European Union (European Regional Development Fund)



EUSBSR EU STRATEGY FOR THE BALTIC SEA REGION

TIME & PLACE

17th of SEPTEMBER 2013

Nordsøen Oceanarium Willemoesvej 2 9850 Hirtshals

Hirtshals Harbour Norgeskajen 11 9850 Hirtshals

REGISTRATION

Please register by your national partner or by sending an email to cvi@maritimecenter.dk no later than the 1st of AUGUST 2013.

The study visit will come at a cost of EUR 600.00 excl. of travel to and from Hirtshals.

Please note that only a limited number of participants will be possible.

FURTHER INFORMATION

MarTech LNG Charlotte Vinding cvi@maritimecenter.dk

STUDY VISIT TO STAVANGER, NORWAY TO EXPLORE LNG



PROGRAMME DAY 2: 18th of SEPTEMBER 2013 AT RISAVIKA HARBOUR/SKANGASS LNG TERMINAL/MS STAVANGERFJORD

08:00	Registration and Coffee	
08:30	Welcome by/ Andrius Sutnikas, MarTech LNG/Klaipeda Science & Technology Park	TIME & PLACE 18 th of SEPTEMBER 2013
09:00 09:30	Experiences from the Norwegian harbours Arnt Einer Litsheim, Norske Havne LNG as a Strategic Harbour Service	Risavika Harbor Kontinentalveien 31 4056 Tananger
10:00	by/ David Ottesen, Managing Director, Risavika Havn LNG Bunkering – From idea to operations Opportunities and challenges in getting LNG to the harbour	REGISTRATION
10:30	An LNG Terminal in operation About the establishment of the LNG Terminal at Stavanger and an introduction to the guided tour at a LNG Terminal by/ Gunnar Helmen, KA Manager, SKANGASS, NO	Please register by your national partner or by sending an email to cvi@maritimecenter.dk no later than the 1 st of AUGUST 2013. The study visit will come at a cost of EUR 600.00 excl. of travel to
11:15-15:15	4 Guided tours at the SKANGASS LNG Terminal	and from Hirtshals.
11:15-15.15	B2B meetings	Please note that only a limited number of participants will be
12:30	Lunch & Networking	possible.
15:15	Safety & Public Perception by/ Jean-Baptiste Berthomieu, Consultant Safety & Asset, DNV Maritime and Oil & Gas	
15:45	Safety & Bunkering by/ Lasse Karlsen, Technical Director, Norwegian Maritime Authority	FURTHER INFORMATION
16:15	Facilitation of the way ahead for LNG and the EU perspective. by/ Mogens Schrøder Bech, Danish Maritime Authority	MarTech LNG Charlotte Vinding



Part-financed by the European Union (European Regional Development Fund)





cvi@maritimecenter.dk



16:45 Coffee Break & Networking

- 17:15Shipping and Bunkering solutionsby/ Jevgenijj Petrov, Sales Director Renewable Energy, Offshore Oil &
Gas, Fiskestrand BLRT
- 18:00 LNG a driver for innovation by/ Urmas Lepik, Senior Adviser, Baltics, Innovation Norway
- 18: 30 Snack and End of day Networking
- 20:00 Boarding MS Stavangerfjord/Return to Hirtshals Denmark
- 21:00 Dinner & Networking
- 21:05 Thank you & See you soon by/Charlotte Vinding

PROGRAMME DAY 3: 19th of SEPTEMBER 2013

07.00 Arrival to Hirtshals Harbour

END OF PROGRAMME

